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FE SALSOMAGGIORE (0402035A)
SALSOMAGGIORE TERME - 14-05-2004 - 16-05-2004

Torneo FE SALSOMAGGIORE 0402035A

Luogo SALSOMAGGIORE TERME  [Parma - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 14-05-2004 - 16-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h x 20 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 63

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

43 CM Aceto Lorenzo            ITA LOM BS 2020 0 0 1974 M 106932

33 CM Ambrosi Arcangelo        ITA LIG SP 1975 0 0 1930 M 105479

15 WFM Ambrosi Eleonora         ITA VEN VR 2118 0 0 1988 F 812099 101365

44 CM Annoni Riccardo          ITA TOS LU 2094 0 0 1972 M 814237 107045

25 CM Bardi Massimo            ITA TOS LI 1906 0 0 1956 M 103954

57 M Barletta Mauro           ITA PIE TO 2245 0 0 1968 M 802085 111485

29 CM Bartolozzi Roberto       ITA EMI FC 2072 0 0 1965 M 809730 104657

11 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA LIG GE 1547 0 0 1944 M 101016

51 M Bentivegna Francesco     ITA SIC AG 2258 0 0 1982 M 809055 109630

49 CM Bini Lorenzo             ITA TOS FI 2036 0 0 1939 M 805807 107979

16 CM Bocchicchio Gaetano      ITA TOS PO 2187 0 0 1959 M 804371 101394

61 2N Bocci Alessandro         ITA EMI PR 1781 0 0 1965 M 117077

50 CM Bonugli Carlo            ITA EMI PR 2067 0 0 1956 M 804290 108169

58 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA LOM CR 1700 0 0 1953 M 112396

36 FM Brancaleoni Maurizio     ITA EMI RN 2296 0 0 1974 M 803022 105841

34 CM Capurro Giuliano         ITA LIG SP 2067 0 0 1949 M 807257 105481

20 CM Carzolio Luigi           ITA LIG SV 2037 0 0 1968 M 813346 102604

46 CM Castellano Alfonso       ITA VEN TV 1922 0 0 1956 M 815616 107798

37 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA EMI RN 1622 0 0 1949 M 105843

10 M Cazzaniga Walter         ITA LOM MI 2080 0 0 1959 M 803162 100712

52 2N Cenci Federico           ITA LAZ RM 1649 0 0 1978 M 109743

39 CM Cottarelli Franco        ITA EMI PR 1942 0 0 1930 M 814792 105881

9 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2019 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

59 1N De Palma Fabrizio        ITA LOM CR 1948 0 0 1972 M 113835

12 FM Di Paolo Raffaele        ITA LIG GE 2349 0 0 1966 M 803014 101023

30 CM Diotallevi Maurizio      ITA MAR AN 2099 0 0 1953 M 810452 104735

3 IM Dragojlovic Andjelko            SRB 2340 0 0 1959 M 918474

62 1N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA VEN TV 1868 0 0 1990 M 118401

8 CM Fattorelli Luciano       ITA PIE NO 2129 0 0 1959 M 811742 100481

42 FM Ferretti Folco           ITA LAZ RM 2288 0 0 1970 M 802328 106220

28 M Ficco Corrado            ITA CAM NA 2090 0 0 1949 M 802883 104613

17 CM Foglia Maurizio          ITA MAR AN 2087 0 0 1963 M 806838 101585

18 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA EMI MO 1784 0 0 1956 M 101928

53 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA LOM MI 1805 0 0 1959 M 109752

27 1N Gilardone Adriano        ITA LOM CR 1931 0 0 1978 M 104229

31 M Giretti Kanev Jasen PavlovITA LOM PV 2153 0 0 1970 M 805610 104781

41 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 1646 0 0 1960 M 105884

63 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA LAZ RM 2291 0 0 1965 M 811394 121317

48 CM Guastadini Paolo         ITA EMI BO 2130 0 0 1966 M 816051 107917

47 2N Marson Antonio           ITA VEN TV 1673 0 0 1944 M 107804

22 1N Marson Luca              ITA VEN VE 1868 0 0 1964 M 103078

5 GM Miladinovic Igor                SRB 2614 0 0 1974 M 4203380

54 1N Molteni Costantino       ITA LOM BG 1850 0 0 1968 M 109784

6 IM Mrdja Milan                     CRO 2405 0 0 1954 M 14500337

45 CM Mussap Angelo            ITA LOM CR 1904 0 0 1949 M 107527

60 3N Musto Marco              ITA FRI GO 1500 0 0 1977 M 115047

26 CM Napoli Nicolo'           ITA SIC PA 2127 0 0 1985 M 813702 104178

24 CM Opacic Alexandar         ITA VEN VI 2134 0 0 1977 M 811998 103873

14 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 2037 0 0 1947 M 101175

35 CM Pegoraro Nicola          ITA VEN TV 2066 0 0 1958 M 806455 105675

2 IM Peric Slavisa                   SRB 2246 0 0 1953 M 908126

38 CM Pipitone Antonio         ITA EMI PR 2028 0 0 1926 M 804541 105879

13 CM Roversi Stefano          ITA LIG GE 1896 0 0 1962 M 813435 101038

40 1N Salati Paolo             ITA EMI PR 1959 0 0 1958 M 814822 105883

19 CM Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 2059 0 0 1969 M 816604 101998

1 Szirmai Emil                    CZE 2088 0 0 1954 M 306690
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                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id        	Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 CM Tamburini Lorenzo        ITA TOS MS 2084 0 0 1963 M 814067 103658

56 1N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1925 0 0 1968 M 816655 111068

21 CM Tomasi Diego             ITA TRE TN 2033 0 0 1960 M 806331 102730

7 CM Traversi Carlo           ITA EMI BO 1828 0 0 1947 M 814202 100318

32 IM Vezzosi Paolo            ITA EMI PR 2360 0 0 1960 M 800341 105144

55 M Vivo Mario               ITA EMI PR 2144 0 0 1952 M 804584 110253

4 Winfridsson Ola                 SWE 2057 0 0 1970 M 1704931
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

43 CM Aceto Lorenzo            ITA 2020 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1974 M 106932

33 CM Ambrosi Arcangelo        ITA 1975 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1930 M 105479

25 CM Bardi Massimo            ITA 1906 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1956 M 103954

11 2N Bavosi Mariano           ITA 1547 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1944 M 101016

61 2N Bocci Alessandro         ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 117077

58 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1953 M 112396

37 2N Catalano Luigi           ITA 1622 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1949 M 105843

52 2N Cenci Federico           ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1978 M 109743

59 1N De Palma Fabrizio        ITA 1948 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1972 M 113835

62 1N Dvirnyy Danyyil ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M 118401

18 1N Garofalo Sergio          ITA 1784 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1956 M 101928

53 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA 1805 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1959 M 109752

27 1N Gilardone Adriano        ITA 1931 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1978 M 104229

41 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 105884

47 2N Marson Antonio           ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1944 M 107804

22 1N Marson Luca              ITA 1868 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1964 M 103078

54 1N Molteni Costantino       ITA 1850 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1968 M 109784

45 CM Mussap Angelo            ITA 1904 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1949 M 107527

60 3N Musto Marco              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1977 M 115047

14 CM Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA 2037 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1947 M 101175
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